



Sr. No. 16

2020:JKLHC-JMU:4935

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 2513/2017
IA No. 1/2017

Zerina Akhter and another ...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Ms. Zahira Choudhary, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others ...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at request of vice counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners.

List again on 05.02.2020.

Meanwhile, interim directions, if any, shall continue.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
18.10.2019
Shivalee